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Nanna's
Captain Phone Sport Season Grade

Chris X
(H) 
(W) 0411 482 470
(M)

Soccer Summer Thursday Div 1

Thursday Div 1
# Team Played WinsLossesDraws Byes FF FA ForAgainst % BP TP

1 Gash
Backs

15 8 1 1 3 2 0 58 21 276 0 48

2
Dead
Dead 
Skilful

14 5 2 1 3 3 0 43 21 205 0 40

3 Nanna's 15 3 3 2 3 4 0 30 28 107 0 38

4 Thursday
Knights

15 5 3 2 3 1 1 60 34 176 0 30

5 Jossie's
Giants

15 3 5 0 2 1 4 37 49 76 0 4

Results
Home
Team

Away
Team Day Date Time Score

Dead Dead 
Skilful Nanna's Thursday 29-3-07 10:00 PM 6 / 2

Nanna's
Thursday 
Knights Thursday 15-3-07 8:00 PM 3 / 11

Nanna's
Jossie's 
Giants Thursday 1-3-07 8:40 PM 7 / 3

Thursday 
Knights Nanna's Thursday 8-2-07 10:00 PM 2 / 2

Gash Backs Nanna's Thursday 1-2-07 10:40 PM 4 / 4
Jossie's 
Giants Nanna's Thursday 25-1-07 9:20 PM 2 / 8

Nanna's Harcourt Thursday 18-1-07 8:00 PM 4 / 0
Nanna's Thursday 11-1-07 9:20 PM 0 / 0
Nanna's Thursday 4-1-07 8:40 PM 0 / 0
Nanna's Thursday 21-12-06 10:40 PM 0 / 0
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